

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 156/2020

CNR-WBSP01-007043-2020

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 18

Dt. 19.08.2023

Out of five accused persons , two accused persons on C/B are absent by petition and another three accused persons namely Anup Paira , Arati Paira and Shankar Das on C/B are absent without step.

Surety is directed to produce the said accused persons namely Anup Paira , Arati Paira and Shankar Das by the date fixed.

Fix 31.01.2024 for appearance and surety production.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore